Last Renewal Date Addressl Address2

REA-AMC-LIC-3229
REA-AMC-LIC-3238

REA-AMC-LIC-3240

REA-AMC-LIC-3289

REA-AMC-LIC-3291

REA-AMC-LIC-3293

REA-AMC-LIC-3295

REA-AMC-LIC-3297

REA-AMC-LIC-3302
REA-AMC-LIC-3339

REA-AMC-LIC-3341

REA-AMC-LIC-3345

REA-AMC-LIC-3347
REA-AMC-LIC-3350
REA-AMC-LIC-3370
REA-AMC-LIC-3373

REA-AMC-LIC-3455
REA-AMC-LIC-3456

REA-AMC-LIC-3458
REA-AMC-LIC-3460

REA-AMC-LIC-3461

REA-AMC-LIC-3462

REA-AMC-LIC-3467

4/17/2017 9:56:02 AM
Nuclear Report

10/04/2016
10/10/2016

09/14/2016

09/07/2016

09/23/2016

10/17/2016

11/03/2016

10/21/2016

10/04/2016
09/30/2016

10/06/2016

09/07/2016

09/02/2016

09/23/2016

10/04/2016

10/10/2016

10/11/2016
10/31/2016

09/12/2016

10/05/2016

10/25/2016

10/28/2016

01/05/2017

10/31/2017
10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017
10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017
10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

ALLSTATE APPRAISAL LP
CLASS APPRAISAL INC

ISGN SOLUTIONS INC

ELLIOTT & COMPANY APPRAISERS INC

CLEARCAPITAL.COM INC

NATIONALLINK VALUATION LLC

OLD REPUBLIC DIVERSIFIED SERVICES
SETTLEMENTONE VALUATION
CORPORATION

ACT APPRAISAL INC

MURCOR INC

SPEEDY TITLE AND APPRAISAL REVIEW
SERVICES LLC

SERVICELINK VALUATION SOLUTIONS
LLC

SOLIDIFI US INC

NATIONWIDE PROPERTY & APPRAISAL
SERVICES LLC

NATIONS VALUATION SERVICES INC
RESIDENTIAL REALESTATE REVIEW INC
APPRAISAL MANAGEMENT GROUP PC
AXIS APPRAISAL MANAGMENT
SOLUTIONS INC

DART APPRAISAL.COM INC

EQUITY SOLUTIONS USA INC

LINCOLN APPRAISAL AND SETTLEMENT
SERVICES

PRO TECK SERVICES LTD

US REAL ESTATE SERVICES INC

320 W 202ND
2600 BELLINGHAM
DR STE 100

2330 COMMERCE
PARK DR NE STE 2

1501 HIGHWOODS
BLVD SUITE 106

300 EAST SECOND
ST STE 1405

300 CORPORATE
CENTER DR STE
300

530 S MAIN ST
2605 CAMINO DEL
RIO SOUTH

1141 E MAIN ST
740 CORPORATE
CENTER DR
2000 MIDLANTIC
DR STE 300
1400
CHERRINGTON
PKWY

LARKIN CENTER OF 701 SENECA ST

COMMERCE

10 FOSTER AVE
STE C-3

5370 W 95TH ST

STE 660

3217 S DECKER
LAKE DR

PO BOX 2233
1537 FOURTH ST
#175

2600 W BIG
BEAVER STE 540
256 SEABOARD
LANE STE B-104
150 CHESTNUT
STREET 2ND
FLOOR

307 WAVERLEY
OAKS RD STE 305
25520
COMMERCENTER
DR 2ND FLOOR

PO BOX 6761

CHICAGO
TROY

PALM BAY

GREENSBORO

RENO

MOON

TOWNSHIP

AKRON,
SAN DIEGO

E DUNDEE
POMONA

MT LAUREL

MOON
TOWNSHIP,

BUFFALO
GIBBSBORO,
PRAIRIE
VILLAGE

SALT LAKE
CITY

LAKE OSWEGO
SAN RAFAEL,
TROY
FRANKLIN

PROVIDENCE

WALTHAM

LAKE FOREST,

IL
MI

FL

NC

NV

PA

OH

CA

IL
CA

NJ

PA

NY

NJ

KS

uT

OR
CA

TN

RI1

MA

CA

60411
48083

32095

27410

89501

15108

44311

92108

60118
91768

08054

15108

14210

08026

66207

84119

97035
94901

48084

37067

02940

02452

92630



REA-AMC-LIC-3468

REA-AMC-LIC-3478

REA-AMC-LIC-3485

REA-AMC-LIC-3493

REA-AMC-LIC-3597

REA-AMC-LIC-3608

REA-AMC-LIC-3611

REA-AMC-LIC-3626

REA-AMC-LIC-3627

REA-AMC-LIC-3636

REA-AMC-LIC-3643

REA-AMC-LIC-3651

REA-AMC-LIC-3687

REA-AMC-LIC-3694

REA-AMC-LIC-3714

REA-AMC-LIC-3748

REA-AMC-LIC-3840

REA-AMC-LIC-3846

REA-AMC-LIC-3848

REA-AMC-LIC-3870

REA-AMC-LIC-3879

REA-AMC-LIC-3895

REA-AMC-LIC-3896
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Nuclear Report

10/06/2016

10/25/2016

09/29/2016

10/26/2016

09/15/2016

10/05/2016

10/28/2016

10/11/2016

10/07/2016

09/06/2016

10/07/2016

10/17/2016

09/19/2016

10/20/2016

09/22/2016

10/12/2016

10/31/2016

10/13/2016

10/19/2016

09/21/2016

10/31/2016

10/06/2016

10/28/2016

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

TITLE SOURCE INC

NOVO APPRAISAL MANAGEMENT CORP

CORELOGIC VALUATION SOLUTIONS INC

URBAN LENDING SOLUTIONS APPRAISALS
LLC

AMC SETTLEMENT SERVICES LLC
THE PROPERTY SCIENCES GROUP INC

NATIONWIDE APPRAISAL NETWORK LLC
INDEPENDENT SETTLEMENT SERVICES
LLC

VALUATION PARTNERS

VALUAMERICA CONSULTING LLC

SPRINGHOUSE LLC

XOME SETTLEMENT SERVICES LLC

AMC LINKS

VALOCITY LLC

BROAD STREET VALUATIONS INC

FINANCIAL ASSET SERVICES INC

UNITED STATES APPRAISALS LLC

TRIMAVIN LLC

FIRST AMERICAN MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS

LLC
UNITED LENDER SERVICES CORP

AMR APPRAISALS INC DBA GOT
APPRAISALS
COESTERVMS.COM INC

ORDERPRO USA LLC

662 WOODWARD
AVE

3525 PIEDMONT
RD NE BUILDING 8
STE 505

3001 HACKBERRY
RD

11802 RIDGE
PARKWAY, STE 200

345 ROUSER RD
395 TAYLOR BLVD
STE 250

250 PINE AVENUE
NORTH. SUITE A
200 HIGH TOWER
BLVD STE 301

300 MADISON AVE.
SUITE 900

113 TECHNOLOGY
DR

13736 RIVERPORT
DR STE 440

750 STATE HWY
121 BYPASS STE
100

3051 W MAPLE
LOOP ST STE 325
222 ELITTLE
CANADA RD STE
175

211 ELM STREET
17752 MITCHELL N
STEA

8500 W 110TH ST
SUITE 105

1851 E IST ST,
SUITE 700

1100 SUPERIOR
AVE STE 200
1400
CHERRINGTON
PARKWAY

5000 EXECUTIVE
PKWY #520

7529 STANDISH
PLACE STE 200
520 W 103RD ST
#148

DETROIT MI
ATLANTA GA
IRVING >

BROOMFIELD  CO
CORAOPOLIS  PA
PLEASANT HILL CA
OLDSMAR FL
PITTSBURG PA
TOLEDO OH
PITTSBURGH, PA

MARYLAND MO
HEIGHTS

LEWISVILLE >

LEHI, uT
LITTLE CANADA MN
HOLLY MI
IRVINE CA
OVERLAND KS
PARK

SANTA ANA CA

CLEVELAND OH

MOON PA
TOWNSHIP

SAN RAMON CA
ROCKVILLE, MD

KANSAS CITY MO

48226

30326

75063

80021

15108

94523

34677

15205

43604

15275

63043-4820

75067

84043-6552

55117

48442

92614

66210

92705

44114

15108

94583

20855

64114



REA-AMC-LIC-3897

REA-AMC-LIC-3898

REA-AMC-LIC-3947

REA-AMC-LIC-3977

REA-AMC-LIC-3992

REA-AMC-LIC-4050

REA-AMC-LIC-4055

REA-AMC-LIC-4225

REA-AMC-LIC-4241

REA-AMC-LIC-4249

REA-AMC-LIC-4265

REA-AMC-LIC-4347

REA-AMC-LIC-4792

REA-AMC-LIC-4963

REA-AMC-LIC-5107

REA-AMC-LIC-5165

REA-AMC-LIC-5921

REA-AMC-LIC-5956

REA-AMC-LIC-6004

REA-AMC-LIC-6157

REA-AMC-LIC-6251

REA-AMC-LIC-6274
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09/30/2016

10/28/2016

10/04/2016

09/09/2016

10/18/2016

09/30/2016

09/22/2016

10/13/2016

10/13/2016

10/24/2016

10/27/2016

09/19/2016

10/31/2016

10/20/2016

10/04/2016

10/04/2016

09/07/2016

09/29/2016

10/25/2016

10/06/2016

09/29/2016

10/07/2016

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

APPRAISALS 2U LLC

ACCURATE GROUP LLC

INHOUSE INC

DWELLWORKS RESIDENTIAL SERVICES
LLC
LRES CORPORATION

ASSET MANAGEMENT OUTSOURCING
SERVICES INC

SOUTHWEST FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
LLC

APPRAISAL NATION LLC

MYAMC LLC

MORTGAGE INFORMATION SERVICES INC

LANDMARK NETWORK INC
COLLATERAL MANAGEMENT
VALUE TREND SOLUTIONS

FIRST LOOK APPRAISALS, LLC

VALUTRUST SOLUTIONS LLC

PENDO MANAGEMENT LLC

TRIDENT SERVICES LLC

MOUNTAINSEED APPRAISAL

MANAGEMENT LLC

FRISCO LENDER SERVICES LLC

STEWART VALUATION SERVICES LLC

ASSURANT APPRAISALS LLC

APPRAISAL LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS INC

2880
BICENTENNIAL
PKWY STE 100
6000 FREEDOM
SOUARE STE 300
7077 BONNEVAL
ROAD SUITE 430
1317 EUCLID AVE

765 THE CITY DR
SOUTH

5655 PEACHTREE
PKWY STE 213
537 E PETE ROSE
WAY

500 GREGSON DR
#120

14881 QUORUM
DRIVE SUITE 925
4877 GALAXY
PARKWAY

5805 SEPULVEDA
BLVD STE 801

200 SW 1ST AVE
#1270

1641 E OSBORN
RD #8

1415 N DAYTON ST
STE 3RN MAILBOX
#111

12909 SW 68TH
PKWY SUITE 350
2732 SW ARTHUR
DR

875 OLD ROSWELL
RD STE G-300

2100 POWERS
FERRY RD SE STE
410

7609 WEST
JEFFERSON BLVD
SUITE 250

5300 BRANDYWINE
PARKWAY STE 100

444 E

WASHINGTON ST
1997 ANNAPOLIS
EXCHANGE PKWY

FLOOR 2

SUITE 300

SUITE 1

SUITE 100

HENDERSON,

CLEVELAND
JACKSONVILLE
CLEVELAND
ORANGE
NORCORSS
CINCINNATI
CARY

DALLAS
CLEVELAND
VAN NUYS
FORT
LAUDERDALE

PHOENIX

CHICAGO

PORTLAND
LEE SUMMIT

ROSWELL

ATLANTA

FORT WAYNE

WILMINGTON

INDIANAPOLIS

ANNAPOLIS

NV

OH

OH

CA

GA

OH

>

OH

CA

AZ

IL

OR

GA

GA

IN

IN

MD

89044

44131

32216

44115

92868

30092

45202

27511

75254

44128

91411

33301

85016

60642

97223

64082

30076

30339

46804

19803

46204

21401



REA-AMC-LIC-6467

REA-AMC-LIC-6504

REA-AMC-LIC-6516

REA-AMC-LIC-6517

REA-AMC-LIC-6552

REA-AMC-LIC-6559

REA-AMC-LIC-7081

REA-AMC-LIC-7142

REA-AMC-LIC-7201

REA-AMC-LIC-7217

REA-AMC-LIC-7326

REA-AMC-LIC-7464

REA-AMC-LIC-7533

REA-AMC-LIC-7785

REA-AMC-LIC-7982

REA-AMC-LIC-8011

REA-AMC-LIC-8195

REA-AMC-LIC-8251

REA-AMC-LIC-8332

REA-AMC-LIC-8527

REA-AMC-LIC-8596

REA-AMC-LIC-8840
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10/04/2016

10/10/2016

11/01/2016

10/13/2016

09/08/2016

11/02/2016

10/04/2016

09/30/2016

10/12/2016

10/18/2016

10/17/2016

10/04/2016

10/18/2016

09/07/2016

10/21/2016

10/27/2016

09/06/2016

10/12/2016

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

10/31/2017

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

SWBC LENDING SOLUTIONS LLC

APPRAISAL AND VALUATION SERVICES
LLC

ATI VALUATIONS

AXIOS VALUATION SOLUTIONS LLC

MCS VALUATIONS LLC
VALUATION LINK LLC

LAND GORILLA LLC
SUPERSTITION MANAGEMENT INC

VALUATION MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC

ARIVS IDAHO LLC

ADVANCED AMC INC

APPRAISAL MC LLC

SINGLESOURCE PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
LLC

PALM BEACH APPRAISAL MANAGEMENT
COLLC

MARKET VALUATION SERVICES LLC
AMERICAN REPORTING COMPANY

EXOS VALUATIONS, LLC

LENDERS ALLIES LLC

PROPERTY INTERLINK LLC

VALUED VETERANS LLC

SCHAEFFER APPRAISAL MANAGEMENT
COMPANY INC
APPRAISAL VALET

9311 SAN PEDRO
STE 600

DBA OPTIMAL
APPRAISAL
SOLUTIONS

11 HURON DR STE
202

9151 BLVD 26 STE
400

350 HIGHLAND DR
SUITE 100

719 GRISWOLD ST
STE 720

1241 JOHNSON
AVE #154

4115 E VALLEY
AUTO DR STE 106
1640 POWERS
FERRY RD BLD 15
STE 100

DBA ARIVS

4011/2 E
SHERMAN AVE
5100 WESTHEIMER
STE 200

1000 NOBLE
ENERGY DR #300
6600 N ANDREWS
AVE STE 570
2450 ATLANTA
HWY STE 701
6628 212TH ST SW
STE 100

1400
CHERRINGTON
PARKWAY

212 WEST GAY ST

5605 N MAC
ARTHUR BLVD STE
1000

10649 LACKMAN
RD

39555 ORCHARD
HILLS PL STE 600
10260 SW
GREENBURG RD
STE 400

SAN ANTONIO

SANTA ANA

NATICK
NORTH
RICHLAND
HILLS
LEWISVILLE
DETROIT
SAN LUIS
OBISPO
MESA

MARIETTA

BOISE

COEURD ALENE

HOUSTON

CANONSBURG
FORT
LAUDERDALE
CUMMING
LYNNWOOD

MOON
TOWNSHIP

WEST CHESTER

IRVING

LENEXA

NOVI

PORTLAND

>

CA

MA

>

>

MI

CA

AZ

GA

1D

>

PA

GA

WA

PA

PA

>

KS

MI

OR

78216

92705

01760

76180

75067

48226

93401

85206

30067

83703

83814

77056

15317

33309

30040

98036

15108

19380

75038

66219

48375

97223



REA-AMC-LIC-8968 10/31/2017 Active APPRAISAL MANAGEMENT SPECIALISTS  W348S8787 EAGLE Wi 53119
LLC ALLEANOR LN
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